THE FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST

Bacon, sausage, egg, black pudding, tattie scone, grilled fomato & mushrooms

(with scrambled eggs + 2.00)

VEGETARIAN FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST

Sausage, haggis, egg, tattie scone, grilled tomato & mushrooms

(with scrambled eggs + 2.00)

THE WEE SCOTTISH BREAKFAST

Bacon, sausage, egg & tomato
(with scrambled eggs + 2.00)

POACHED EGGS

Poached eggs on buttered toast, white or brown

SMOKED SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGGS

Smoked salmon & fluffy scrambled eggs served on sourdough

SMASHED AVOCADO & EGG

Avocado, fomato & poached egg served on toasted sourdough

FILLED CROISSANT

Filled croissant with ham & cheese

CROISSANT

Warm croissant with butter & jam

BREAKFAST FILLED ROLL

Bacon or sausage, (extra filling - egg 1.00, black pudding 1.50, tattie scone 1.00)

TRADITIONAL CREAMY PORRIDGE

Traditional Scots porridge oats, served with honey

WAFFLE
Waffle, fresh berries & maple syrup

GRANOLA

Granola with bowl of fresh berries & natural yoghurt

CEREAL

Cornflakes, rice krispies, weetabix, muesli

JUICES

Apple, orange, pineapple or cranberry

TEA/COFFEE TOAST

2 slices of toast, white or brown, with butter and preserves, pot of tea or cafetiéere of
fresh coffee, or you can add a speciality coffee from below.

Americano 3.00 latte
flat white 3.20 cappuccino
mocha 420 macchiato

Please make staff aware of any allergies.

3.50
3.50
2.80

espresso
double espresso
hot chocolate

12.90

12.50

9.50

7.00

13.50

9.00

7.50

4.50

5.50

6.00

8.50

8.50

3.50

3.50

5.00

2.70
3.20
3.80



