THE FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST Bacon, sausage, egg, black pudding, tattie scone, grilled tomato & mushrooms (with scrambled eggs + 2.00)	12.90
VEGETARIAN FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST Sausage, haggis, egg, tattie scone, grilled tomato & mushrooms (with scrambled eggs + 2.00)	12.50
THE WEE SCOTTISH BREAKFAST Bacon, sausage, egg & tomato (with scrambled eggs + 2.00)	9.50
POACHED EGGS Poached eggs on buttered toast, white or brown	7.00
SMOKED SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGGS Smoked salmon & fluffy scrambled eggs served on sourdough	13.50
SMASHED AVOCADO & EGG Avocado, tomato & poached egg served on toasted sourdough	9.00
FILLED CROISSANT Filled croissant with ham & cheese	7.50
CROISSANT Warm croissant with butter & jam	4.50
BREAKFAST FILLED ROLL Bacon or sausage, (extra filling - egg 1.00, black pudding 1.50, tattie scone 1.00)	5.50
TRADITIONAL CREAMY PORRIDGE Traditional Scots porridge oats, served with honey	6.00
WAFFLE Waffle, fresh berries & maple syrup	8.50
GRANOLA Granola with bowl of fresh berries & natural yoghurt	8.50
CEREAL Cornflakes, rice krispies, weetabix, muesli	3.50
JUICES Apple, orange, pineapple or cranberry	3.50
TEA/COFFEE TOAST 2 slices of toast, white or brown, with butter and preserves, pot of tea or cafetière of fresh coffee, or you can add a speciality coffee from below.	5.00
Americano 3.00 latte 3.50 espresso flat white 3.20 cappuccino 3.50 double espresso mocha 4.20 macchiato 2.80 hot chocolate Please make staff aware of any allergies.	2.70 3.20 3.80